9 TAIWAN

TECH




9 TAIWAN

TECH

1979 19852 1997
' il e SR T 2: OZ 3

S

7 o4 2
i g RERERBAIS O ELERN

B+ g 421 B I FE B A 22

T 3
EEEANERENSHEEYS
BB DR IR A A




B8 (L R ST A
2RBRIREBMER
e T2 % (FF)
T#EEE MRREBETRZ (F)
sRTREZ (7
LETREZ ()
TiE+H
BFIR% (F)
BT 2% (F)
EANTIRZ (F7)
Y BT RHIEF
SEE+IN
EIRFTSR
T¥SEEZ ()
TESEZ (F)
TS S RIS FR
&7 e ENEEZ ()
EIRERT MBA
R SRR
EMBA &5 A8+ HE
BB
85t % (FF)
R (FF)
Ve e T e
FEFBSNE % (FF)
FERR T FR
2READRELH
JEERI e e TIRHF SRR
8 % BB B R R T 7T A
EU e
EE AR R HTTAR
ELEEIR AT AT SZEE RS E
HE VB KR B BT ST R

At

AXHEEL




TAIWAN
TECH

&

AU

| Wl
i\
i
T~

B EE AR

N




QT




9 TAIWAN

TECH

SRR EBHE 2 K8 E

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
RANKINGS

NWERSHY
RANKINGS]

(e

b1 Aaacse ~ Eous

ACCREDITED

* 2023 QS World Rankings No. 327 (No. 5)
* 2023 QS Asia Rankings No. 59 (No. 5)

% 2022 THE Asia Rankings No.118 (No.8)
* 2022 THE Young University Rankings No.148 (No.3)
* 2023 THE World Rankings No.601 (No.8)

* 2022 Red Dot Design Award in Asia-Pacific No.1 (No.1)

* The first technical university in Taiwan to receive both
AACSB and EQUIS Business School Accreditations.

* All engineering and computer science departments
accredited by IEET (recognized by Washington Accord).
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F2IKAI2%TERTIEZR , ( World’s Top 2% Scientists ) BRI AEHER

2022812 202188 11025F 109BFE 05 wmiimer 2021 AMEELEIES

SIS ABEH  ABEH  SENGH  SEREH
1 EEXE 209 191 2064 2053 10.13% 9.30%
2 BIOKRE 139 133 1328 1336 10.47% 9.96%
3 BEEARRK 114 99 1156 755 9.86% 13.11%
4 BEXRE 89 85 859 839 10.36% 10.13%
5
6
7
7
7
10 SERRAZE 35 35 860 864 4.07% 4.05%
11 HEHEELE 30 32 518 521 5.79% 6.14%
12 EdbRHKE 26 26 463 459 5.62% 5.66%
13 EMRIEKE 23 16 418 425 5.50% 3.76%
13 BIKE 23 21 742 722 3.10% 2.91%
15 EEEFE A 22 21 443 440 4.97% 4.77%

25



QT

AERRBESE

- AE SR ERREERE

B3

>|.
-
5
i
E
b
ol
F
i

110 " RER
ErMEESEkR - BRAZE -

Sl

B 37 B R K 3rE. &% 53
EVEE P 3
2

EIRvAL RSN -

BT P RAEL




QT

27



QT

PEMAEASEAKR

it

EPREMAZRX
FRIEMBG T

—RAKB - BAARE - HEHGE6ERA

AR OfE A 4R
(F=RPRIAL{E#4H)

BREXEE

gﬁ‘ﬁ‘ I

FARERER "B, PEAR . ARAIRESE!

28



@%nuwmv

TECH

TMBEERBAZRER...

—

R AR =
A=t
==l]jgoy=

L LI Ll

"ANBHBSEDHRF...

29



O 00 N oo Ll o W N B

e O = I =Y
u D W N L O

16

i
by
Al
J

I
IH
1
T

Y e e

ARIVBFEZIRABESE

fic 7 42

)

2% | B

AR

RE1I2BFEHFEABRSBER - BFUEELASHRE

&3 Bz APEEERE |(RE| 2
5 wEtRBE

T84
MRIRIEBETE A
ESETREAR
BT
FIKERZE-Hm Li24A
ZIKERE-MR TiE4E
SEETI
BEFIREAR
Bl IR A
BIREAI
TEEEA
BilEE A
reaTZ- T3R8 ET4

a2 ERETR-RBERRETE
e S
BRRXER  A2RBLH

* ARBZRRENE "EEENEFE

49
51
18
23

16
17
21
40

B 4=
4=
BlE 4=
A=
Bl =
Bl =
C3 =
BiE 4=
4=
BEl 52 2]
[ 52 2
[ 52 2%
BiE 4=
[ 52 25
3 o=
E3 =

SREEI AR

25)
75%
70%
70%
50%
75%
75%
75%
65%
75%
60%
80%
60%
50%
50%
50%
70%

BEERE
==

25%
30%
30%
50%
25%
25%
25%
35%
25%
40%
20%
40%
50%
50%
50%
30%

A -

30



2RI Ek B 73 4

QT

111 E2FEHF I 7

P47 iz | 111 Eﬂi = E“”’**Eﬁ“ —
RETRE | REHRE | 54 | AA | A BERE A8 | AA

&E&e | =B AAE &5 =&

AnzEB1H =SS 40 42 38 40 39 37
TEES BIES S| 47 55 47 47 52 45
BEEAIT HE B 66 45 4] 44 41 38
TIREHIF B 40 4] 34 40 38 31
MBERNEETEZ #EE| mHE 50 | 58 | 50 | 45 | 51 | 47
ZRTEZ BIES S| 17 54 46 17 47 42
TR e E| EHE 20 | 55 | 48 | 15 | 50 | 47
TEHEZ B 44 38 34 44 38 34
ENEEZ B 3 | 39 | 38 | 0 i i
Rat & T %8514 BIES S| 16 56 51 16 56 50
BEEYAE ! BUT=EB B=EE| 17 57 47 17 54 48
BHE % =YE HEHE 21 | 56 | 48 | 21 | 51 | 47
RIRERE- W28 EEYIE 6 | 52 | 50 | 6 | 50 | 47
RIRERE- MR TRE EEYIE 6 | 55 | 48 | 6 | 51 | 48

31



qaytAnMAN

TECH
BHREABRBRESRNES

2R faht -
(—)FRABRREE .
1118 FEENEENAESZ R - H - BRRIBBHSRSURE
AT1%UA (2) & - BRUBKABRRBE+Z2THET -
(D) EBITERE REMNEEIETEMED
BHERIERS(BFERLEEEMEMBEEHE25008T)5% - 5
A ZRNEE 0 HE -
> RENBEEhE:
SEHBE - FENEE - ROBEFHHPHR(1L0BFER
BN £ 309 AR - #BE£EREI600&E7T) -
> ESRBENREE
BRESD  ERETE - RINER - BEREIFEHEE -
> 101EB=EH8EHE
REARNEEE  BABHREZ=1fi - BEBHKRPBEILR -

32




9 TAIWAN

TECH

4 RE

ERAMRZBERE  EERESSHAETHE - MESAHEMA -

A SEMAEER -

- SE->EE LEILEIL (=#HEE) 2ERKRAF/NE -

- B RA=BEE (Z=eHER) - —EBHE((7-11, FamilyMart, HiLife)

e T EEEABRE  HBEALAISMEE

o 17 NEEUL -~ B NEEREE - BiELL - Ubike
4

« B nAORAH - FEREANKS - 5~ BIIE -

:ﬂ,,
i
>
il

- % ZDEMEES - ZE 60 @M L (@BaK..))
- HY ’f NEF ~ £LWERTT ~ FTERIRTT ~ SEIRTT - RANEHZE ~ LEED

EANER - —FRER...

P
:




O TaIWAN

TECH

EEEH

BRIREEES .
(DABHES—FREEE(BILFEEEMRI) - BFEERBRPEELI5-6H -
(DFERHBIRESKIE - HF4,07HERU(1102FERHEBERREFET7.02%) °

] %T//“’W‘HHUW\
1 J I] ! '
' ‘\ﬂ‘:w\ u””!\hm K




9 TAIWAN

TECH

=Rl AXPodcast
[NTUST ALONG
BERE1T)

1118FE
ARESREXRRUME

35



AIWAN TECH -

NATIONAL TAIWAN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

BAEE S SHE T -
MAZERIA | -

e

a -

http://www.ntust.edu.tw/

36



